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Zawody Pływackie o Puchar TG Sokół Myślenice
Myślenice, 19/11/2017

Konkurencja 6 Chłopców, 25m klasyczny 8 - 9 lat
19/11/2017 - 10:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Szybowski Grzegorz 08 Aquarius Myślenice 21.73 152
2. Ruchała Adrian 08 STP Nowy Sącz 22.33 140
3. Sawiński Wojciech 08 Salwator Kraków 23.64 118
4. Pietrakowski Aleksander 09 Victoria Zawiercie 23.94 114
5. Kot Kacper 08 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 24.16 111
6. Piecuch Mateusz 09 Nika Sport Team Kraków 24.78 103
7. Grochowski Kacper 08 Victoria Zawiercie 24.81 102
8. Wydra Patryk 08 Płetwal Zakopane 25.46 95
9. Boduch Stanisław 08 Salwator Kraków 25.52 94

10. Krząścik Maciej 08 Siemacha Kraków 26.05 88
11. Pakosz Maksymilian 09 Atut Częstochowa 26.42 85
12. Widawski Jakub 09 Victoria Zawiercie 27.82 72
13. Ślimak Stanisław 09 Płetwal Zakopane 28.98 64
14. Dyląg Maciej 09 Płetwal Zakopane 30.36 56
15. Buczulski Aleks 08 Płetwal Zakopane 31.54 50
16. Durek Wiktor 09 Optima Skawina 33.74 40
17. Frączek Adam 09 Jordan Kraków 34.21 39
18. Lasota Tomasz 09 Jordan Kraków 39.73 25
19. Janiga Filip 09 Jordan Kraków 39.78 24

Konkurencja 6 Chłopców, 25m klasyczny 9 lat
19/11/2017 - 10:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Szybowski Grzegorz 08 Aquarius Myślenice 21.73 152
2. Ruchała Adrian 08 STP Nowy Sącz 22.33 140
3. Sawiński Wojciech 08 Salwator Kraków 23.64 118
4. Kot Kacper 08 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 24.16 111
5. Grochowski Kacper 08 Victoria Zawiercie 24.81 102
6. Wydra Patryk 08 Płetwal Zakopane 25.46 95
7. Boduch Stanisław 08 Salwator Kraków 25.52 94
8. Krząścik Maciej 08 Siemacha Kraków 26.05 88
9. Buczulski Aleks 08 Płetwal Zakopane 31.54 50

Konkurencja 6 Chłopców, 25m klasyczny 8 lat
19/11/2017 - 10:22 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Pietrakowski Aleksander 09 Victoria Zawiercie 23.94 114
2. Piecuch Mateusz 09 Nika Sport Team Kraków 24.78 103
3. Pakosz Maksymilian 09 Atut Częstochowa 26.42 85
4. Widawski Jakub 09 Victoria Zawiercie 27.82 72
5. Ślimak Stanisław 09 Płetwal Zakopane 28.98 64
6. Dyląg Maciej 09 Płetwal Zakopane 30.36 56
7. Durek Wiktor 09 Optima Skawina 33.74 40
8. Frączek Adam 09 Jordan Kraków 34.21 39
9. Lasota Tomasz 09 Jordan Kraków 39.73 25

10. Janiga Filip 09 Jordan Kraków 39.78 24
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